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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Fetz604
Black Diamond

8.800 9.650 9.2509.075 36.775
5 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Caitlin Hewitt627
Edge

8.525 9.650 9.3758.925 36.475
10 1T 5 3 2 

2 

Summer Huntley603
Auburn

8.900 9.325 9.3508.750 36.325
3 3 9 4 3 

3 

Ashlan Snider649
Oroville

8.850 9.125 9.1508.875 36.000
4 5 6T 7 4 

4 

Lauren Marsteen658
Technique

9.250 8.650 9.4008.650 35.950
2 8 10 2 5 

5 

Meagan Saunders632
Galaxy

9.400 8.600 8.6509.050 35.700
1 9T 3 14 6 

6 

Pin-Hua Hsia618
CGA

8.075 9.150 9.2008.950 35.375
14 4 4 6 7 

7 

April Murphy622
Champion

8.625 8.775 9.4258.300 35.125
8T 6 12 1 8 

8 

Rebecca Tse605
Black Diamond

8.400 8.600 9.0758.875 34.950
11T 9T 6T 8 9 

9 

Sophia Minutoli637
GymWorld

8.150 8.200 9.0009.175 34.525
13 13T 1 9 10 

10 

Kirsten Ishii624
East Bay

8.650 8.450 8.8508.250 34.200
7 11 13* 10T 11T

11T

Leilani Hardin611
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.400 8.8008.250 34.200
6 12 13* 12 11T

11T

Acasia Elrod609
Byers Roseville

8.625 7.850 8.8508.800 34.125
8T 15 8 10T 13 

13 

Tierney Anderson602
Athletic Horizons

8.400 8.725 8.4758.325 33.925
11T 7 11 15 14 

14 

Cayla Szymanski623
Champion

7.800 8.200 8.7258.200 32.925
15 13T 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoie Jones636
GymStars Stockton

8.625 9.350 9.5258.775 36.275
9 2 5 1 1T

1T

Kavita Mahajan662
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 9.425 8.9258.925 36.275
4T 1 2 13 1T

1T

Kayla Morotti631
Extreme

9.275 8.825 9.2758.875 36.250
3 10 3 5 3 

3 

Veronica Birnberg640
Novato

9.300 8.900 9.2508.725 36.175
2 8T 6T 6 4 

4 

Courtney Lane612
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.025 9.0508.600 36.000
1 5 9 9T 5 

5 

Abrianna Andersen644
Oroville

8.900 9.300 9.1758.400 35.775
6 3 11 7 6 

6 

Isabelle Wofse621
CYC

8.350 9.200 9.3758.700 35.625
12T 4 8 2T 7T

7T

Kyra Talusik654
Rodina

9.000 8.575 9.0509.000 35.625
4T 14 1 9T 7T

7T

Lily Daniel634
Golden Bear

8.325 8.750 9.3758.800 35.250
14T 11 4 2T 9 

9 

Kristina Leones629
Elevate

8.575 8.725 8.9508.725 34.975
10 12 6T 11T 10 

10 

Masy Skiver633
Galaxy

8.350 9.000 9.3257.975 34.650
12T 6T 13 4 11 

11 

Megan Popielak652
Redwood Empire

8.475 9.000 9.1257.850 34.450
11 6T 14T 8 12 

12 

Emily Sargent601
All Star

8.725 8.600 8.6508.425 34.400
7T 13 10 15 13 

13 

Maya McAuley643
Novato

8.300 8.900 8.6258.375 34.200
16 8T 12 16 14 

14 

Hayven Lopez648
Oroville

8.725 8.150 8.6757.850 33.400
7T 15 14T 14 15 

15 

Majesta Ford650
Redwood Coast

8.325 8.050 8.9507.250 32.575
14T 16 16 11T 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linnea Hagerty610
Byers Roseville

9.750 9.100 9.4759.175 37.500
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Mianne Tan616
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.950 9.4758.700 36.425
4 7 6 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Davis608
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.850 9.5258.450 36.275
3 9 11 1 3 

3 

Ximena Aquilera606
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.500 9.0009.100 36.150
2 11 2 11 4 

4 

Youki Miyoshi638
Gymtowne

8.550 9.500 9.3758.525 35.950
13 1 10 5 5T

5T

Elise Jonas-Delson642
Novato

8.750 8.900 9.4008.900 35.950
8 8 3T 4 5T

5T

Sophia Garcia663
Woodland

9.050 9.350 8.9258.600 35.925
6 2T 9 12 7 

7 

Ariana Shchukina659
Technique

9.100 9.000 9.0258.200 35.325
5 5T 13 9T 8 

8 

Auva Yekta660
Technique

8.500 8.450 9.2758.900 35.125
14 12 3T 7 9 

9 

Maleeya Lyon613
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.675 9.1008.625 35.025
11 10 8 8 10 

10 

Meghan Ladd657
Technique

8.675 9.350 9.0257.550 34.600
10 2T 15 9T 11 

11 

Leeza Coolidge645
Oroville

8.900 7.700 9.3008.675 34.575
7 15 7 6 12 

12 

Daisy Maslan635
Golden Bear

8.000 9.000 8.6758.725 34.400
15 5T 5 15 13 

13 

Darci Decker656
Technique

8.700 8.200 8.7258.425 34.050
9 14 12 14 14 

14 

Madison Webb617
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.250 8.7507.950 33.525
12 13 14 13 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 4N States
Meet Results
Nov 14-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/15/2015 7:36:59 PM

Women / 4 / Sr H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Dodge619
CYC

9.225 9.200 9.5509.100 37.075
5 7 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Everton639
Luna

9.400 9.475 9.2508.525 36.650
3 2 9 6T 2 

2 

Elyse Nordheim661
Tricks Folsom

9.675 9.425 8.8008.450 36.350
1 3 10 13 3 

3 

Renee Reyes653
Rodina

9.500 8.775 9.1758.775 36.225
2 11 4 8T 4 

4 

Nora Allata626
Edge

8.650 9.400 9.3258.825 36.200
9T 4 3 3T 5 

5 

Stevie Gutman647
Oroville

9.150 9.250 9.3258.125 35.850
6 6 12 3T 6T

6T

Marissa Joe628
Elevate

9.000 9.275 8.9258.650 35.850
7 5 7 12 6T

6T

Honor Henningsen641
Novato

8.650 8.875 9.0508.925 35.500
9T 10 2 11 8 

8 

Samantha Dragoman655
Santa Rosa

8.275 9.525 9.1008.550 35.450
16 1 8 10 9 

9 

Marina Nogaj630
Elevate

8.400 9.100 9.1758.750 35.425
13 9 5 8T 10 

10 

Angie Barajas607
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.350 9.2508.100 35.050
4 14 13 6T 11 

11 

Carly Efseaff646
Oroville

8.300 9.175 8.7758.700 34.950
14T 8 6 14 12 

12 

Monserrat Melo620
CYC

8.725 8.575 9.3007.650 34.250
8 12 16 5 13 

13 

Chloe Maki614
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.050 9.3508.000 34.000
11 15 14 2 14 

14 

Naomi Solomon651
Redwood Coast

8.300 8.450 8.4257.900 33.075
14T 13 15 16 15 

15 

Maria Moreno625
East Bay

8.500 7.550 8.5508.375 32.975
12 16 11 15 16 

16 
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